## **QUIT LAIM DEED**

APN:

005-320-11

Name: Mike Kincade

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND L TAX STATEMENT TO

Address: P.O. Box 2802	
City/State/Zip: Rancho Citova, CA 95741	
THIS INDENTU WITNESS That the GRANTOR	(S): <u>EUREKA COUNTY</u>
TREASURER, TRUST, (Joyce I. Bates) fo	r and in consideration of
One Thousand Thretundred Dollars (\$ 1300.00 )	do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which ANTOR(S) may have in all that	real property, the receipt of which is
hereby acknowledged, to GRANTEE(S): Mike Kincade	
	whose address
is (if applicable): P.O. Box 2802	, situate in the
City of Rancho Corde, County of	, State of <u>California</u> .
All that certain property in County of Eureka, State of Nev	ada bounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal descriptio	\ \
TOWNSHIP 30 )RTH, RANGE 49 EAST, MD	B&M
SECTION 25: NNW4SE4	
	/
Together with all and sinur hereditament and appeurtenant	es thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to. In Witnewhereof, I/We have hereunto set	my hand/our hands on _
SEPT. 29, 2003	
F 9.0	
Mancos L. Have	
Signature of Grantor Frances E. Gale, Eureka unty Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA )	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	
This instrument wacknowledged before me on (date	Sept 29, 2003
By (person(s) appearing before ry public) Frances	5 Gale
Vamberly Toda	KIMBERLY L. TODD
Notary Public	Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Eureka County
My Commission expires: //3/07	No: 03-79670-8 - Expires January 3, 2007

82550

BOOK 366 PAGE 022
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
MIKE Xincade
2003 SEP 30 AM 8: 22

EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA H.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILENO. FEE\$ 14.00

182550

BUUK 366 PAGEUZZ

## STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATION F VALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Nu		• •	ocument/Instrument#:	24.7
a) :005-320-11		В	ook: 366	Page: 022
· b)	·	ļo	ate of Recording:	9/30/03
c)		И	oles:	
d)		<u> </u>	<del></del>	
2. Type of Property:		L		<del></del>
a) X Vacant La. c) Condo/Tw e) Apt. Bidg. g) Agricultura l) Other		Single Fam Res. 2-4 Plex Comm'Vind'I Mobile Home		
3. Total Value/Sales	P.e. of Property:	\$	1300	
Deed in Lieu of Fore			1200	
Transfer Tax Value:		\$	- / /	
Real Property Transfe	erk Due; 🧪	<u> </u>	1,95	
4. If Exemption Claims	<u>.</u>	// //	7	
	ការា, per NRS 375.09	0, Section:	<u>\_/_/</u>	
b. Explain Reason f	oremption:			
The undersigned declared and NRS 375.110, that it belief, and can be supported for additional tax due, material to NRS 375.03 additional amount ower Signature	nearmation provided to documentation ments the disallowance will in a penalty of Bore Buyer and Sel	d is correct to if called upon e of any claims 10% of the tax	the best of their in to substantiate the ed exemption, or a due plus interes	nformation and ne information other determination t at 1% per month.
CELLED /CDANTOR	) FORMATION	DUVE	ODANTES	WEGDILLEGY
SELLER (GRANTOF	DEOKINATION	ושוטם		<u>INFORMATION</u>
Print Name: France	5 10	Print Nam	(REQUIRED)	
		Address:		
<u> </u>		City:		
State: <u>Eureka</u>	, 89316	State:	<del></del> 7	in:
	<del></del>	Olale,	Z	ip:
COMPANY/PERSON	<b>QUESTING RE</b>	CORDING		
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLI		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Print Name:			Escrow#	
Address:				
City:	S	State:	Zip	):